Oil-free
Scroll Vacuum Pumps
SC 5 D
SC 15 D
SC 30 D
Technical Information 171.70.02
B
IC

* in accordance to DIN 28 400 ff
** applies to the version with single-phase motor
Ordering information SC 5 D SC 15 D SC 30 D
Single-phase motor, with cable and plug
230V, 200V, 100V, 50 Hz Europe 133 000 133 001 133 002
115V, 100V, 200V, 230V, 60 Hz US / Japan 133 100 133 101 133 102
Three-phase motor, without cable
200V, 380V, 415V, 50 Hz / 200V, 208V, 230V, 60 Hz — 133 003 133 004
Maintenance kits:
Small maintenance kit* (after 8,000 h) Minor Kit EK870000496 EK870000497 EK870000498
Large maintenance kit** (after 16,000 h) Major Kit EK870000499 EK870000500 EK870000501
Tool kit SC 5/15/30 D EK870000502 EK870000503 EK870000503
* including shaft seals and O-rings
** including tip seals, bearings and the small maintenance kit
08750_Prp_Scroll_e_0610  06.12.2006  14:02 Uhr  Seite 1